How to construct a catalog number for Prismalume Fixture type___________
EXAMPLE: PRSL — 400HP —12 — PD — M35 — F1 Fill in — — — — —
1 2 3 4 5 6 cat. no.: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Catalog no. Description
1 Luminaire
__ PRSL Prismalume
__ PS Prismalume
2 Source and wattage

__ PD __ P Pendant mount for .75” NPT conduit
__ QD __ Q Quick disconnect power hanger for pendant and thru-way wiring. Not available with “CDP”, “PHCB” or “PF”.
__ ND __ N No quick disconnect power hanger for pendant and thru-way wiring
5 Optics
Select reflector catalog no. from matrix on page 7 for desired spacing and wattage
6 Options and Accessories
See pages 14 and 15 for available options and accessories.
Note: 1 These fixtures use sockets that accept open fixture rated lamps only. Standard mogul base lamps are not compatible.
Order number____________  Job name______________
PRISMALUME®
13 HOLOPHANE®
Ordering Data
Drawing #1
Diameter PD QD, ND
Optics Reflector mm (in.) mm (in.) mm (in.)
31 PRSL31 400  (15.90) 640  (25.15) 700  (27.55)
35 PRSL35A 400  (15.90) 640  (25.15) 700  (27.55)
37 PRSL37 410  (16.15) 610  (24) 670  (26.40)
39 PRSL39 480  (18.90) 630  (24.55) 690  (26.95)
40 PRSL40 560  (21.90) 630  (24.55) 690  (26.95)
50 PRSL50 690  (26.95) 780  (30.65) 840  (33.05)
Drawing #2
Diameter P Q, N
Optics Reflector mm (in.) mm (in.) mm (in.)
31 PRSL31 400  (15.90) 710  (28.10) 770  (30.50)